School of Design

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF B.Design (Interior Design, Interior Arch, Product Design,
Visual Communication, Fashion Design & Management,Animation/Gaming//VFX,UX-Ul 2026-2030

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 | SEMESTER-7 | SEMESTER-8 Fees

Adm|55|on Charges (One 30,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,000

time, non-Refundable)

Refunéable Security Deposit 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,000

(One time, refundable)

Tuition Fees 1,31,610 1,31,610 1,45,470 1,45,470 1,45,470 1,45,470 2,44,790 0 10,89,890

Professional & Devel

C:;re;:s'ona & Development 52,240 52,240 52,240 52,240 52,240 52,240 52,240 98,430 4,64,110

TOTAL FEES 2,28,850 1,83,850 1,97,710 1,97,710 1,97,710 1,97,710 2,97,030 98,430 15,99,000
4,12,700 3,95,420 3,95,420 3,95,460 15,99,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester



School of Design

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF M.Des. Interior Design, UX Design,Social Design,
Design Management 2026 -2028

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 Fees
Admission Charges (One time, non-Refundable) 30,000 - - - 30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (One time, 15,000 i i ) 15,000
refundable)
Tuition Fees 92,400 92,400 1,37,500 - 3,22,300
Professional & Development Charges 34,650 45,387 45,386 1,21,177 2,46,600
TOTAL FEES 1,72,050 1,37,787 1,82,886 1,21,177 6,13,900
3,09,837 3,04,063 6,13,900

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester




School of Design

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 1 YEAR OF Diploma in Interior Design and Fashion Design

2026 - 2027

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 SEMESTER-2 Fees
Adrmissi h , -

dmission Charges (One time, non 30,000 0 30,000
Refundable)
Ref I ity D i i

efundable Security Deposit (One time, 15,000 0 15,000
refundable)
Tuition Fees 66,000 66,000 1,32,000
TOTAL FEES 1,11,000 66,000 1,77,000

1,77,000 1,77,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester




